
PROGRAM GUIDE 
Your Network of Praise is a non-denominational 
Christian radio ministry which operates FM stations in 
Montana, Wyoming, Idaho, and North Dakota. YNOP 
airs a great mix of music & teaching. Our on-air  
personalities play today's best Christian music, and we 
air some of the best Bible teaching programs  
available, along with news, sports, and weather.  
Special programming includes children's programs, a 
Country Gospel music show, and Christian rock for 
young people. YNOP is a listener-supported ministry, 
funded by tax deductible contributions from listeners.  
 
YNOP International Ministries was established by 
Your Network of Praise to assist other ministries  
engaged in evangelism, relief work and other ministry 
overseas, and is in the process of building a Christian 
radio station in Tanzania.  
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 Your Network of Praise 
PO Box 2426 Havre MT 59501 
800.442.9222 www.ynop.org  

(updated 1/31/19) 

Mission Network News 
www.mnnonline.org 

800.284.9361 
 

Money Wise 
The MoneyWise Minute 

www.compass1.org 

800.525.7000 
 

Moody Presents 
www.moodyradio.org/
moodypresents.aspx 
800.DL.MOODY 
 

Movement Radio 

www.transformdjs.com 
 

My MoneyLife 
www.crown.org 
800.722.1976 
 

New Beginnings 

www.widowconnection.com 
 

Our Daily Bread 
www.odb.org 
800.443.5930 
 

Parenting Today’s Teens 
www.heartlightministries.org/

parentingtodaysteens/ 
 

Plugged In Daily 
www.pluggedin.com 
800.A.FAMILY 
 

Rapzilla.com LIVE 

www.rapzilla.com 
 

Reaching Your World 
www.palau.org 
503.614.1500 
 

SRN News 

www.srnonline.com 
615.367.2210 
 

Science, Scripture, and 
Salvation  
www.icr.org 

800.337.0375 
 

 

Share Life Today 

www.sharelife.today 

954.491.6100 
 

Step Into My Shoes 
www.stepintomyshoes.org 

800.336.7676 
 

The Book 
www.museumofthebible.org 
866.430.MOTB 

 

 

The Daren Streblow  
Comedy Show 
The Daren Streblow Comedy 

Show Highlight  
darenstreblow.com 

615.646.9068 
 

The Land And The Book 
www.moodyradio.org/

thelandandthebook/ 
877.611.5282 

 

The Man In The Mirror 

www.maninthemirror.org 

800.929.2536 
 

The Point 
www.thepointradio.org 
800.206.9764 
 

The Pond 
www.lifeatthepond.com 
 

The Storyteller 

www.withoutreservation.com/
storyteller.htm 
877.766.4648 
 

Treasures From The Word 

www.lwf.org 
877.LOVE.GOD 
 

Truth For Life 
www.truthforlife.org 

888-588-7884 
 
Turning Point 
Route 66 

www.davidjeremiah.org 
877.998.0222 
 

Two Minutes with Tony 
www.tonyevans.org 

800.800.3222 
 

Unlocking The Bible 
www.unlockingthebible.org 
866.865.6253 
 

Unshackled! 

www.pgm.org 
312.492.9410 
 

UpWords 
www.maxlucado.com 
800.822.9673 
 

Voice Of The Martyrs 

www.vomradio.net  
800.757.5069 
 

VOX ROX 
https://www.facebook.com/

voxroxradio 
  

Weekend 22 
www.weekend22.com 
615.331.0736 

  

20 - The Countdown Magazine 
www.20thecountdownmagazine.com 
 

A Call to the Nation 

It’s Time To Pray 
www.tsc.nyc  
212.541.6300 
 

A New Beginning 

Knowing God  
www.harvest.org 
800.821.3300 
 

A Quick Word with Beth Moore 
www.lproof.org 

888.700.1999 
 

A Word With You 
www.hutchcraft.com 
877.741.1200 
 

Adventures In Odyssey  

www.whitsend.org 
800.A.FAMILY 
 

Answers...with Ken Ham 
www.answersingenesis.org 

800.350.3232                                                                    
 

Back To The Bible 

Bible Minute 
www.backtothebible.org 
800.759.6655 
 

Boundless 

www.boundless.org 
800.A.FAMILY 

 

BreakPoint 
www.breakpoint.org 

800.206.9764 
 

Creation Moments 
www.creationmoments.com 
800.422.4253 
 

Daily Light For Daily Living 
Living In The Light 

www.annegrahamlotz.com 
919.787.6606 
 

Diamonds In The Dust 
www.joniandfriends.org 

818.707.5664 
 

Discover the Word 
www.discovertheword.org 
800.214.1650 
 

Down Gilead Lane 

www.keysforkids.org 
888.224.2324  
 

Everyday Life with Lysa & Renee 
www.proverbs31.org 
877.P31.HOME 

 
 

FamilyLife Blended 
FamilyLife Today 

FamilyLife This Week 
Real FamilyLife 
www.familylife.com 

800.FL.TODAY 
 

Focus on the Family 
Focus on the Family Minute 
Focus on the Family Radio 

Theatre 
www.focusonthefamily.com 
800.A.FAMILY 
 

Get Hope 
www.twr.org/gethope/  

800.456.7897 
 

IGNITE with Barry Meguiar 
www.rotw.com 
 

Insight For Living 
Insights  

www.insight.org 
800.772.8888  
 

In Touch  
www.intouch.org 
800.IN.TOUCH 
 

Israel In The News 

Pray For Israel 
www.ifcj.org  
800.486.8844 
 

Jay Sekulow Live 

www.aclj.org 

800.296.4529 
 

Legacy Moment 
Living A Legacy 

www.moodyradio.org 
800.DL.MOODY 
 

Legislative Update 
www.montanafamily.org 
406.628.1141 
 

Let My People Think 

Just A Thought 
www.rzim.org 
800.448.6766 
 

Life Issues  

www.lifeissues.org 
513.729.3600  
 

Lighten Up 
www.kendavis.com 

615.599.8955 
 

Listen To The Bible 
www.listenersbible.com 
212.582.2920 
 

Making Your Life Count 
www.makingyourlifecount.org 

407.826.2100 
 

 

Montana: 
 

          Baker 106.7  Kalispell 97.1 
          Big Sky 101.3           Lewistown 91.1      
          Billings 90.1  Livingston 97.1              
          Boulder 97.5    Lustre 90.9 
          Bozeman 90.9,100.3 Malta 96.1 
          Broadus 102.3 Miles City 99.5 
          Browning 91.1 Missoula 88.3 
          Butte 90.5  Philipsburg 91.9 
          Choteau 91.5  Plains 91.5 
          Columbus 90.5 Polson 99.3    
          Conrad 106.5  Poplar 107.7 
          Cut Bank 105.1 Red Lodge 90.5 
          Deer Lodge 90.9 Roundup 88.1 
          Dillon 90.3  Scobey 91.7 
          Eureka 107.1  Seeley Lake 88.7 
          Glasgow 105.5 Shelby 88.1 
          Great Falls 88.9 West Yellowstone 90.7 
          Hamilton 88.7 Whitefish 93.5             
          Havre 95.1                    Wolf Point 106.7 
          Helena 103.1   
        

         Idaho:  Wyoming: 
          Ashton 91.3  Gillette 89.7 
          Kellogg 105.3 Greybull 88.5  
          Mullan 90.7  Rock Springs 88.9 
          Salmon 91.5  Sheridan 88.9 
          Wallace 104.5 
   North Dakota: 
     St. John 91.9 
   Williston 90.7  
 

See ynop.org for updates on all our current 
broadcast locations. 

Reaching Families, Changing Lives 
www.ynop.org 

“It is the same with My word. I send it out, and 
it always produces fruit. It will accomplish all I 

want it to, and it will prosper everywhere I 
send it.” Isaiah 55:11 (NLT) 

http://www.vomradio.net/
https://www.facebook.com/voxroxradio
https://www.facebook.com/voxroxradio
http://www.tscnyc.org/
http://www.twr.org/gethope/
http://www.ynop.org


  2:00 pm  Israel In The News (Mondays)        Bob Sauer                        

  2:15 pm  The Book                       Museum of the Bible 

  2:30 pm  Reaching Your World                     Luis Palau 

  2:45 pm  UpWords                                   Max Lucado 

  3:15 pm  Daily Light For Daily Living  

                                                       Anne Graham Lotz 

  3:30 pm  It’s Time To Pray                    Carter Conlon 

  3:45 pm  Life Issues                                   Brad Mattes 

  4:15 pm  Lighten Up                                    Ken Davis 

  4:45 pm  Share Life Today                Dr. John Sorensen 

  5:15 pm  Legacy Moment             Dr. Crawford Loritts 

  5:25 pm  The MoneyWise Minute                 Rob West   

  5:35 pm  The Man In The Mirror            Patrick Morley 

  5:55 pm  BreakPoint    John Stonestreet & Eric Metaxas                                

  6:05 pm  Adventures in Odyssey                         FOTF 

  6:29 pm  FamilyLife Blended                          Ron Deal 

  6:30 pm  Focus On The Family    Jim Daly & John Fuller           

  7:05 pm  Unlocking the Bible                      Colin Smith  

  7:28 pm  Daily Light For Daily Living    

                                                       Anne Graham Lotz 

  7:30 pm  A New Beginning                        Greg Laurie 

  8:00 pm  In Touch                                Charles Stanley 

  8:30 pm  A Word With You                 Ron Hutchcraft  

  8:35 pm  Back To The Bible                        David Platt 

  9:00 pm  Evening Devotions 

  9:15 pm  IGNITE with Barry Meguiar  

  9:30 pm  New Beginnings                          Miriam Neff 

  9:45 pm  Just A Thought                        Ravi Zacharias 

10:25 pm  Step Into My Shoes               Compassion Intl. 

10:45 pm  Voice Of The Martyrs            Todd Nettleton  

11:25 pm  Focus on the Family Minute                   FOTF 

11:45 pm  Bible Minute                      Back To The Bible 

12:35 am  Life Issues                                   Brad Mattes 

  1:35 am  Listen To The Bible                    Max McLean 

  2:35 am  Real FamilyLife                        Dennis Rainey 

  3:35 am  Mission Network News       

                                                Cornerstone University 

  4:35 am  Answers...with Ken Ham                 Ken Ham                     

  5:15 am  Making Your Life Count          Steve Douglass 

  5:29 am  Voice Of The Martyrs           Todd Nettleton  

  5:30 am  Turning Point                   Dr. David Jeremiah 

  6:00 am  Morning Meditations  

  6-9  am  Morning Show                     Dave, Marci, Earl                                        

  6:15 am  Mission Network News       

                                                Cornerstone University 

  6:30 am  Diamonds In the Dust     Joni Eareckson Tada    

  6:45 am  A Quick Word with Beth Moore Beth Moore 

  7:10 am  Insights                                 Chuck Swindoll 

  7:30 am  Everyday Life with Lysa & Renee 

                                    Lysa TerKeurst & Renee Swope 

   7:30 am  The Daren Streblow Comedy Show Highlight 

  7:45 am  Focus on the Family Minute                  FOTF 

  7:46 am  The MoneyWise Minute                Rob West                                       

  8:15 am  Route 66                         Dr. David Jeremiah 

  8:30 am  Knowing God                             Greg Laurie 

  8:45 am  Plugged In Daily                   Bob Waliszewski 

  9:05 am  Insight For Living                   Chuck Swindoll 

  9:30 am  Prayer Time  

  9:33 am  FamilyLife Today Dennis Rainey & Bob Lepine 

10:00 am  Turning Point                   Dr. David Jeremiah 

10:29 am  Get Hope                                  Lauren Libby 

10:30 am  Truth For Life                            Alistair Begg 

11:00 am  Discover The Word              ODB Ministries 

11:30 am  The Point                            John Stonestreet 

11:30 am  The Diner                         (Mondays/Fridays) 

                      Playing your song requests! 866.752.5257  

11:45 am  Creation Moments                         Ian Taylor 

12:20 pm  My MoneyLife                         Chuck Bentley 

12:30 pm  Focus On The Family    Jim Daly & John Fuller 

  1:00 pm  Legislative Update (Fridays)         Jeff Laszloffy 

  1:00 pm  Jay Sekulow Live (ACLJ)              Jay Sekulow 

  1:30 pm  Money Wise                                 Rob West  

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY SATURDAY 

12:35 am  Life Issues                                   Brad Mattes 

  1:35 am  Listen To The Bible                    Max McLean 

  2:35 am  Real FamilyLife                         Dennis Rainey 

  3:35 am  Mission Network News  

                                                Cornerstone University 

  4:30 am  Answers...with Ken Ham                 Ken Ham 

  5:30 am  Voice Of The Martyrs            Todd Nettleton  

  6:25 am  Mission Network News  

                                                Cornerstone University 

  6:30 am  Diamonds In the Dust      Joni Eareckson Tada 

  7:10 am  Insights                                  Chuck Swindoll      

  7:30 am  Focus on the Family Radio Theatre 

  8:00 am  Down Gilead Lane     Keys for Kids Ministries 

  8:30 am  Adventures in Odyssey                         FOTF 

  9:00 am  The Pond                                     HisKids.net 

  9:30 am  Parenting Today’s Teens          Mark Gregston 

 11:00 am  The Land And The Book      Dr. Charlie Dyer 

 11:45 am  Pray For Israel                                       ICFJ 

 12:00 pm  Living In The Light            Anne Graham Lotz                                                        

 12:30 pm  Bible Minute      Back To The Bible          

12:30 pm  Boundless                               Lisa Anderson  

   1:45 pm  Sports Update                                      SRN       

   2:00 pm  The Daren Streblow Comedy Show 

   2:45 pm  Sports Update                                      SRN 

   3:00 pm  Gospel Music Country Style     Lois Ramberg 

   3:10 pm  Daily Light For Daily Living  

                                                       Anne Graham Lotz 

   3:45 pm  Life Issues                                  Brad Mattes 

   5:25 pm  The MoneyWise Minute                Rob West 

   6:00 pm  VOX ROX                            Nick Tobiason 

   8:00 pm  Movement Radio             The Transform DJs 

   9:00 pm  Rapzilla.com LIVE                   Chris Chicago 

 11:00 pm  Weekend 22 Program                Josh Ashton 

  2:35 am  Real FamilyLife                       Dennis Rainey 

  4:35 am  Answers...with Ken Ham               Ken Ham 

  5:30 am  Voice Of The Martyrs          Todd Nettleton  

  6:30 am  Diamonds In the Dust    Joni Eareckson Tada 

  7:30 am  Our Daily Bread               Steve Lloyd-Jones  

  8:30 am  Route 66                        Dr. David Jeremiah                       

  9:30 am  Treasures From The Word    Adrian Rogers 

10:00 am  Moody Presents  

                                    Dr. Paul Nyquist & Jon Gauger 

10:30 am  Get Hope                                Lauren Libby 

10:40 am  Making Your Life Count        Steve Douglass 

11:00 am  A Call to the Nation              Carter Conlon  

11:29 am  Just A Thought                       Ravi Zacharias 

11:30 am  Living A Legacy            Dr. Crawford Loritts  

12:30 pm  Bible Minute                    Back To The Bible 

  1:30 pm  Making Your Life Count        Steve Douglass 

  2:05 pm  Turning Point                 Dr. David Jeremiah 

  2:35 pm  Let My People Think              Ravi Zacharias 

  3:30 pm  Life Issues                                 Brad Mattes 

  4:00 pm  20 The Countdown Magazine       Jon Rivers 

  5:30 pm  Bible Minute                    Back To The Bible 

  6:30 pm  Two Minutes with Tony       Dr. Tony Evans 

  7:30 pm  A New Beginning                      Greg Laurie 

  8:04 pm  FamilyLife This Week            Dennis Rainey 

  8:30 pm  Science, Scripture & Salvation  Chris O’Brien 

  9:13 pm  Insights                                Chuck Swindoll   

  9:15 pm  The Storyteller            Without Reservation 

  9:28 pm  Unshackled!              Pacific Garden Mission 

10:00 pm  Evening Devotions 

10:30 pm  Voice Of The Martyrs          Todd Nettleton  

11:30 pm  Route 66                        Dr. David Jeremiah                       

SUNDAY 

You can stream YNOP 24/7!  
on your computer or mobile device! 
Visit www.ynop.org 
 

 
Listen with Apps for your 
Apple or Android devices! 
Search your app store, or 
visit our website. 

 If your church or non-profit group has an event you’d like us to 
announce, please visit our website to submit your information 

through our online form. 

 We would love to pray for you and your needs - send us your 
requests by emailing: prayer@ynop.org or you may call us at: 
800.442.9222. 

  Find Us On Facebook 
  www.facebook.com/ynopradio 
 

 

Catch our latest interviews on our podcast 
page! 

http://www.ambassadoradvertising.com/our-partners/breakpoint/john-stonestreet/
http://www.ambassadoradvertising.com/our-partners/breakpoint/eric-metaxas/
http://www.ynop.org
mailto:prayer@ynop.org

